



2402

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	1500	880646T01	DRIVESHAFT HOUSING	1	(Long)	
2		885366T01	COWL, Lower-Port	1	(Long)	
3		885364T01	COWL, Lower-Port	1	(X-Long/X-X-Long)	
3		885365T01	COWL, Lower-Starboard	1	(Long)	
3		885363T01	COWL, Lower-Starboard	1	(X-Long/X-X-Long)	
4	10	892073	SCREW	4		
5	25	889568001	GROMMET	1		
6		889656T	SHROUD, Vapor Separator	1		
7	10	885526 75	SCREW, (M8 x 75)	2		
8	10	885526120	SCREW, (M8 x 120)	2		
9	10	885526 50	SCREW, (M8 x 50)	2		
10	10	885526 40	SCREW, (M8 x 40)	1		
11	10	885526 35	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	3		
12	12	817274	WASHER, (.344 x 1.00 x .063)	3		
13		897784A01	BRACKET KIT, Upper Chap	2		
14	10	885525 20	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	2		
15	10	885526 30	SCREW, (M8 x 30)	1		5
16	32	859449 75	TUBING, (72.00 Inches Bulk), Cut t	1		
17	22	859448	FITTING	1		
18	25	821555001	GROMMET	1		
19		889831	RETAINER	1		
20	16	856983	STUD, (M12 x 52)	4	(LONG/XL)	
21	12	856982	WASHER	4 or 5		
22	11	857008	NUT, (M12 x 1.75)	4		
23	10	885528 35	SCREW, (M12 x 35)	1	(Long/X-Long)	
24	19	824928001	PLUG, Rubber	1		
25	12	856774	WASHER, (.406 x .750 x .105)	10		5
26	11	884412	NUT	10		5
27	10	885528 45	SCREW, (M12 x 45)	4		5
28		880647T	SPACER	1	(X-X-Long)	
29	10	857137	SCREW, (M12 x 160)	1	(X-X-Long)	
30	16	857009	STUD, (M12 x 179)	4	(X-X-Long)	
31	17	43044	PIN, Dowel (.375 x .625) (Without l	2	(X-X-Long)	
32	23	855623	BUSHING	1	(X-X-Long)	
33	25	896251	O-RING	2		
34		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal-Oil	1		
35	1500	880648T01	DRIVESHAFT HOUSING	1	(X-Long/X-X-Long)	
36		891966006	COWL BRACKET	2	(X-Long/X-X-Long)	
37	10	885525 20	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	2	(X-Long/X-X-Long)	
-	61	895247A05	POWERHEAD ASSEMBLY	1		